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SUNDAY 14TH MARCH 2010

Dear All,

Many thanks for attending the second running of The Bovington Stages
— maybe we should rename it next year to the “Sunshine Stages”! |
attach a set of results for your information.

Thanks must go to all that made this possible, together with all the
Marshals, Radio Crews, Rescue and Recovery Units, as without them
we would not be able to run.

We hope that you enjoyed the layout this year and we look forward to
seeing you back in 2011 or failing that Smeatharpe in June!

Kind Regards

_Jannine

Jannine Loveys

On behalf of
The Organising Team

Secretary of the Meeting: Jannine Loveys, 106 Evering Avenue, Poole, BH12 4JH
Telephone: 01202 721349 / 07895 032156 email: jannineloveys@btconnect.com




Bovington Stages 2010

Final Results

Overall  Car Crew Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other Comment Total Difference
1 1 Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White 5 1 07:50 07:36  08:52 09:26  09:29 09:21 05:30  05:30 - - 1:03:34
2 4 Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris 4 1 07:56 07:44  08:53 08:50 09:43 09:30 05:37  05:35 - - 1:03:48 0:00:14
3 2 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland 5 2 08:12 07:50 08:58 08:46  09:47 09:37 05:34  05:32 - - 1:04:16 0:00:28
4 6 Jeremy Straker / Simon May 3 1 08:20 07:51 09:07 09:04 10:00 09:50 05:44  05:37 - - 1:05:33 0:01:17
5 18 Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey 3 2 08:30 08:00 09:10 09:02 09:52 09:49 05:44 05:39 - - 1:05:46 0:00:13
6 21 Jim Munden / Tony Munden 3 3 08:18 08:05 09:11 09:14  09:55 10:01 05:48  05:44 - - 1:06:16 0:00:30
7 9 lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts 4 2 08:38 08:05 09:15 09:10 09:52 09:48 05:46  05:46 - - 1:06:20 0:00:04
8 19 Phil Sprason / Andy Walker 4 3 08:33 08:11 09:21  09:19  10:07 09:55 05:47  05:44 - - 1:06:57 0:00:37
9 33 Trevor Norman / lan Hobman 5 3 08:20 08:06 09:19 09:25 10:11 10:12 05:57  05:55 - - 1:07:25 0:00:28
10 7 Steve Rogers / Chris Dale 3 4 08:36 08:19  09:31 09:29 10:21 10:14 05:57  05:53 - - 1:08:20 0:00:55
11 26 lain Morris / Andy Ballantyne 3 5 08:44 08:19  09:29 09:28 10:12 10:09 06:03  05:57 - - 1:08:21 0:00:01
12 24 Gavin Hearnden / Steve Ellis 2 1 08:33 08:15 09:32 09:27 10:22 10:22 06:01 05:59 - - 1:08:31 0:00:10
13 37 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour 3 6 08:37 08:20 09:38 09:28  10:22 10:16 06:04  05:59 - - 1:08:44 0:00:13
14 17 Alan Thistlethwaite / Mick Klein 4 4 08:37 08:11 09:28 09:27  10:33 10:27 06:05  06:03 - - 1:08:51 0:00:07
15 31 James Hunt / Rich Knowlton 1 1 08:34 08:24  09:43 09:30 10:21 10:58 06:07  06:08 - - 1:09:45 0:00:54
16 53 Josh Male / Aubrey Bage 2 2 08:40 08:21 09:39 09:40 10:37 10:32 06:11 06:09 - - 1:09:49 0:00:04
17 40 Simon Worley / Michael Stewart 3 7 08:51 08:29  09:47 09:44 10:30 10:29 06:05  06:01 - - 1:09:56 0:00:07
18 28 Chris Selfe / Paul Lowman 4 5 08:36 08:15 09:34 09:30 10:25 10:14 05:58  07:37 - - 1:10:09 0:00:13
19 55 Jason Wyatt / Sally Wyatt 3 8 08:37 08:30 09:33 09:38 10:40 10:43 06:15 06:14 - 1:10:10 0:00:01
20 44 Gary Johnson / Zenya Heap 4 6 09:04 08:39 09:54 09:43 10:53 10:38 06:14  06:10 - 1:11:15 0:01:05
21 32 Danielle Furzeland / Jason Parsonage 3 9 08:48 08:39  09:54  09:51 10:46 10:52 06:16  06:12 - 1:11:18 0:00:03
22 25 Ron Allen / James Russell 4 7 08:43 08:34 09:58 09:46  10:59 11:04 06:25  06:32 - 1:12:01 0:00:43
23 43 Chris Sinclair-James / Melo La Rosa 2 3 08:46 08:31 09:52 09:45 11:40 10:49 06:21 06:21 - 1:12:05 0:00:04
24 85 Matthew Power / Charlotte Power 3 10 09:01 08:37 09:54 10:02 10:55 10:59 06:22  06:16 - 1:12:06 0:00:01
25 58 Dean Whittington / Gary Whittington 3 11 09:05 08:48  10:04 10:04 10:52 10:44 06:16  06:17 - 1:12:10 0:00:04
26 69 Robert Bailey / John Rich 5 4 09:09 08:38  09:59  10:01 10:59 10:55 06:23  06:23 - 1:12:27 0:00:17
27 50 Graham Morley / Matt Bougourd 3 12 09:02 08:44  09:57 10:00 10:55 11:05 06:29  06:16 - 1:12:28 0:00:01
28 47 Chris Jones / Moira Jones 5 5 09:00 08:45 09:58 10:00 11:01 11:18 06:26  06:24 - 1:12:52 0:00:24
29 62 Steve Candy / Sylvia Candy 2 4 09:16 09:01 10:22  10:21 11:10 11:12 06:31 06:28 - 1:14:21 0:01:29
30 75 Andy Faulconbridge / Cathy Elliott 5 6 09:28 09:03 10:19 10:22 11:14 11:10 06:33  06:30 - 1:14:39 0:00:18
31 64 Trevor Short / Suzan Short 5 7 09:06 09:30 10:05 1042 11:29 11:09 06:26  06:28 - 1:14:55 0:00:16
32 65 John Mills / Sharon Mills 2 5 09:30 09:18 10:22 1025 11:16 11:11 06:49  06:32 - 1:15:23 0:00:28
33 68 Norman Cutler / Pam Harvey 3 13 09:38 09:30 10:36  10:26  11:35 11:26 06:44  06:34 - 1:16:29 0:01:06
34 76 Gary Hill-Cousins / Tony Burke 1 2 09:44 09:19  10:44 10144 11:28 11:25 06:41 06:35 - 1:16:40 0:00:11
35 8 Will Nicholls / Nick Broom 4 8 08:13 07:50 10:11 09:00 20:36 09:45 05:40  05:35 - 1:16:50 0:00:10
36 71 Mike Dunning / Jeff Talbot 2 6 09:41 09:18  10:52 10:49  11:37 11:46 06:45  06:46 - 1:17:34 0:00:44
37 51 R De St Paer / Dave Moyse 3 14 08:49 16:30 09:34 09:32 1042 10:36 06:06 06:04 - 1:17:53 0:00:19
38 63 Andy Phillips / Stuart Bowers 3 15 16:30 08:34  09:43 09:42 1045 10:33 06:10  06:07 - 1:18:04 0:00:11
39 84 Kevin Harbour / Dave Tortoishell 2 7 09:59 09:29 10:57 1054  11:51 11:37 06:46  06:49 - - 1:18:22 0:00:18
40 38 Steve Conner / Tony Voisey 3 16 09:06 16:30 09:58 09:52 10:51 10:53 06:20 05:45 - - 1:19:15 0:00:53
41 67 Tony McCarthy / Liam Burns 3 17 09:08 09:30 14:25 10:03 11:04 11:11 06:23 08:34 - - 1:20:18 0:01:03
42 74 Anthony Newton / Christopher Newton 1 3 13:04 09:44  11:06 10:41 11:36 11:35 06:34  06:29 - - 1:20:49 0:00:31
43 80 Nick Townsend / Tom Elliott 1 4 10:09 09:45 11:22  11:27  12:05 12:04 07:02  06:59 - - 1:20:53 0:00:04
44 88 Mark Hill / Simon Burt 2 8 10:11 09:46  11:04 11:32 12119 12:15 07225  07:09 - - 1:21:41 0:00:48
45 77 John Robinson / John Grey 3 18 10:15 09:46  11:16  11:23  12:30 12:19 07:12  07:08 - - 1:21:49 0:00:08
46 29 David Boden / Lauren Holmes 5 8 09:51 08:49 18:54 10:00 10:52 10:44 06:21 06:18 - - 1:21:49 0:00:00
47 81 Jimmy Milligan / Russell Milligan 2 9 10:53 09:52 11:36  11:26  12:31 12:15 07:07 07:02 01:00 - 1:23:42 0:01:53
48 87 Simon Heywood / Kevin Moyse 2 10 16:30 09:46  11:02 11:01 12:29 12:22 06:58  07:01 - - 1:27:09 0:03:27
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Bovington Stages 2010

Final Results

Overall Car
49 72

50 83

- 3

- 15

- 12

15/03/2010 08:29

Crew
Jason Riggs / Jon Shearing
Georgie Hine / Steve Hunt
Mark Welch / Mark Norris
Kevin Tappin / Charles Tappin
Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
Mark Worley / Hamish Campbell
Geoff Bennett / John Billett
Richard Baker / Dale Lovegrove
Mark Foott / Michelle Humphreys
Abi Mahmood / Andrew Smith
Nigel Mummery / Fiona Scarrett
Ricky Bartlett / Pat Bartlett
Robert Sartin / Martyn Holt
Gary Hayter / Richard Aitken
Lee Faulconbridge / lan Faulconbridge
Brian Harris / Stuart Andrews
James Ayre / Wayne Hutchings
Steve Hobbs / Steve Helliwell
Nigel Willcox / Robert Symes
Philip Ferguson / lan Benson
Richard Barrow / Alan Lock
Scott Stutchbury / Darren Stutchbury
Spencer Chard / Tim Babbage
Les Skeet / Paul Brown
Martin Clarke / Bob Rutherford
Royston Carey / Tony Davis
Dean Thomas / Lorraine Chappell
Daniel Bedington / James Cater
Steve Leigh / Nick Parsons
Andy Reid / Rhys Fisher
Dave Phillips / Tim Bagg
Mike Wardell / Stuart Harrison
Kevin Fossey / Sue Fossey
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Andy Lockhart / Bob Muttram
Non-Starter
Pete Wilkins / Caroline Brampton
Non-Starter
Non-Starter

Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other
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19
11

16:30
12:10
08:16
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:26
08:28
08:35
08:38
08:38
08:39
08:53
08:53
09:00
09:07
09:16
09:21
09:48
12:53
13:07
16:30

09:46
11:51
07:44
16:30
07:59
16:30
08:06
08:07
08:20
08:23
09:30
08:30
08:35
08:37
08:46
08:50
09:00
09:02
08:11
09:47
08:36
09:33

10:42
12:41

09:17
08:53

09:38
09:56
10:01
10:00
10:06
09:23

09:52
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10:36
12:19

09:05
08:51

09:44
10:18
10:04
09:57
10:08
09:23

10:04

11:35
13:39

20:36

10:10

11:35
13:01

09:45

10:00

06:45
07:41

12:00
07:27

Comment

Gearbox
Reason Unknown
Stage Max
Broken Windscreen
Engine
Engine
Brake Failure
Electrical Failure
Hit Scenery
Reason Unknown
Brake Failure
Reason Unknown
Reason Unknown
Accident
Bent Axle
Blown Engine
Halfshaft
Electrical Failure
Exhaust Manifold
Clutch / Gearbox
Reason Unknown
Cam Belt
Diff / Gearbox
Reason Unknown
Accident
Holed Block
Radiator
Overheated
Engine
Gearbox

Total
1:29:29
1:30:49
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter
Non-Starter

Difference
0:02:20
0:01:20
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Bovingion Stages 2010

Stage 1

Stage 3

Stage 5

Stage 7

Crew

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Adrian Brown / Chris Jarman
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Mark Welch / Mark Norris
Kevin Tappin / Charles Tappin
Jim Munden / Tony Munden
Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
Mark Worley / Hamish Campbell
Jeremy Straker / Simon May

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
Mark Worley / Hamish Campbell
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
Jim Munden / Tony Munden
lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
Trevor Norman / lan Hobman

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
Jim Munden / Tony Munden
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Phil Sprason / Andy Walker
Nigel Willcox / Robert Symes
Trevor Norman / lan Hobman

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
Phil Sprason / Andy Walker
Jim Munden / Tony Munden
Trevor Norman / lan Hobman

Time

07:50
07:56
08:12
08:13
08:16
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:20

08:52
08:53
08:53
08:58
09:07
09:10
09:11
09:15
09:17
09:19

09:29
09:43
09:47
09:52
09:52
09:55
10:00
10:07
10:10
10:11

05:30
05:34
05:37
05:40
05:44
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:57

Stage 2

Stage 4

Stage 6

Stage 8

Car

18
21
19
38

Crew

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Adrian Brown / Chris Jarman
Mark Welch / Mark Norris
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
Trevor Norman / lan Hobman

Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
Mark Worley / Hamish Campbell
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
Jim Munden / Tony Munden
Phil Sprason / Andy Walker

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Phil Sprason / Andy Walker
Nigel Willcox / Robert Symes

Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
Jeremy Straker / Simon May
Chris Selfe / Paul Lowman
Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
Jim Munden / Tony Munden
Phil Sprason / Andy Walker
Steve Conner / Tony Voisey

Time

07:36
07:44
07:44
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:59
08:00
08:05
08:06

08:46
08:50
08:51
09:00
09:02
09:04
09:05
09:10
09:14
09:19

09:21
09:30
09:37
09:45
09:45
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:55
10:00

05:30
05:32
05:35
05:35
05:37
05:37
05:39
05:44
05:44
05:45
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Bovington Stages 2010

Car Crew Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other Comment Total
31 James Hunt / Rich Knowlton 1 1 08:34 08:24 0943 09:30 10:21 10:58  06:07  06:08 - 0 1:09:45
76 Gary Hill-Cousins / Tony Burke 1 2 09:44  09:19 10:44 10:44 11:28 11:25  06:41 06:35 - 0 1:16:40

15/03/2010 08:33 Results by SPARR (01980 621051) Results 2010



Bovington Stages 2010

Car Crew
74 Anthony Newton / Christopher Newton
80 Nick Townsend / Tom Elliott
49 Abi Mahmood / Andrew Smith
24 Gavin Hearnden / Steve Ellis
53 Josh Male / Aubrey Bage
43 Chris Sinclair-James / Melo La Rosa
62 Steve Candy / Sylvia Candy
65 John Mills / Sharon Mills
71 Mike Dunning / Jeff Talbot
84 Kevin Harbour / Dave Tortoishell
88 Mark Hill / Simon Burt

15/03/2010 08:33

Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other

1
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3
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13:04
10:09
08:38
08:33
08:40
08:46
09:16
09:30
09:41
09:59
10:11

09:44
09:45
08:23
08:15
08:21
08:31
09:01
09:18
09:18
09:29
09:46

11:06
11:22
09:56
09:32
09:39
09:52
10:22
10:22
10:52
10:57
11:04

Class Result

10:41
11:27
10:18
09:27
09:40
09:45
10:21
10:25
10:49
10:54
11:32

11:36
12:05
10:22
10:37
11:40
11:10
11:16
11:37
11:51
12:19

11:35
12:04
10:22
10:32
10:49
11:12
11:11
11:46
11:37
12:15

Results by SPARR (01980 621051)

06:34
07:02
06:01
06:11
06:21
06:31
06:49
06:45
06:46
07:25

06:29
06:59
05:59
06:09
06:21
06:28
06:32
06:46
06:49
07:09

Comment
0
0
Electrical Failure
0

[eNeoNeNoNoNoNe]

Total
1:20:49
1:20:53
Retired
1:08:31
1:09:49
1:12:05
1:14:21
1:15:23
1:17:34
1:18:22
1:21:41

Page 2

Results 2010



Bovington Stages 2010

Car Crew
81 Jimmy Milligan / Russell Milligan
87 Simon Heywood / Kevin Moyse
83 Georgie Hine / Steve Hunt
15 Kevin Tappin / Charles Tappin
6 Jeremy Straker / Simon May
18 Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
21 Jim Munden / Tony Munden
7 Steve Rogers / Chris Dale
26 lain Morris / Andy Ballantyne

15/03/2010 08:33

Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other

2
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9
10

a b ON =

10:53
16:30
12:10
08:18
08:20
08:30
08:18
08:36
08:44

09:52
09:46
11:51
16:30
07:51
08:00
08:05
08:19
08:19

11:36
11:02
12:41
09:07
09:10
09:11
09:31
09:29

Class Result

11:26
11:01
12:19
09:04
09:02
09:14
09:29
09:28

12:31
12:29
13:39
10:00
09:52
09:55
10:21
10:12

12:15
12:22
13:01
09:50
09:49
10:01
10:14
10:09

Results by SPARR (01980 621051)

07:07
06:58
07:41
05:44
05:44
05:48
05:57
06:03

07:02
07:01
07:27
05:37
05:39
05:44
05:53
05:57

01:00

Comment
0
0
0
Reason Unknown
0

[eNeNeNo]

Total
1:23:42
1:27:09
1:30:49
Retired
1:05:33
1:05:46
1:06:16
1:08:20
1:08:21

Page 3

Results 2010



Bovington Stages 2010

Car Crew
37 James Hansford / Andrew De La Cour
40 Simon Worley / Michael Stewart
55 Jason Wyatt / Sally Wyatt
32 Danielle Furzeland / Jason Parsonage
85 Matthew Power / Charlotte Power
58 Dean Whittington / Gary Whittington
50 Graham Morley / Matt Bougourd
68 Norman Cutler / Pam Harvey
51 R De St Paer / Dave Moyse
63 Andy Phillips / Stuart Bowers
38 Steve Conner / Tony Voisey
67 Tony McCarthy / Liam Burns
77 John Robinson / John Grey
72 Jason Riggs / Jon Shearing
36 Richard Baker / Dale Lovegrove
35 Ricky Bartlett / Pat Bartlett
10 Geoff Bennett / John Billett
60 Robert Sartin / Martyn Holt
4 Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
9 lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts

15/03/2010 08:33

Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other

3
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6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

08:37
08:51
08:37
08:48
09:01
09:05
09:02
09:38
08:49
16:30
09:06
09:08
10:15
16:30
08:28
08:39
08:26
08:53
07:56
08:38

08:20
08:29
08:30
08:39
08:37
08:48
08:44
09:30
16:30
08:34
16:30
09:30
09:46
09:46
08:07
08:30
08:06
08:35
07:44
08:05

09:38
09:47
09:33
09:54
09:54
10:04
09:57
10:36
09:34
09:43
09:58
14:25
11:16
10:42

10:01
08:53
09:15

Class Result

09:28
09:44
09:38
09:51
10:02
10:04
10:00
10:26
09:32
09:42
09:52
10:03
11:23
10:36

10:04
08:50
09:10

10:22
10:30
10:40
10:46
10:55
10:52
10:55
11:35
10:42
10:45
10:51
11:04
12:30
11:35

10:16
10:29
10:43
10:52
10:59
10:44
11:05
11:26
10:36
10:33
10:53
11:11
12:19
11:35
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06:04
06:05
06:15
06:16
06:22
06:16
06:29
06:44
06:06
06:10
06:20
06:23
07:12
06:45

05:59
06:01
06:14
06:12
06:16
06:17
06:16
06:34
06:04
06:07
05:45
08:34
07:08
12:00

Comment

[eNeoNeNeoNolNolNoNolNolNoNoNo ol

0
Engine
Reason Unknown
Engine
Brake Failure
0
0

1
1
1

[ G G (U U G G Y

1
1
1
1

Total
:08:44
:09:56
:10:10
:11:18
:12:06
:12:10
112:28
116:29
117:53
:18:04
119:15
:20:18
:21:49
:29:29

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

1
1

:03:48
:06:20
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Bovington Stages 2010

Car Crew

19 Phil Sprason / Andy Walker

17 Alan Thistlethwaite / Mick Klein

28 Chris Selfe / Paul Lowman

44 Gary Johnson / Zenya Heap

25 Ron Allen / James Russell
8 Will Nicholls / Nick Broom
1 Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
2 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland

33 Trevor Norman / lan Hobman

69 Robert Bailey / John Rich

47 Chris Jones / Moira Jones

75 Andy Faulconbridge / Cathy Elliott

64 Trevor Short / Suzan Short

29 David Boden / Lauren Holmes

45 Mark Foott / Michelle Humphreys
3 Mark Welch / Mark Norris

12 Kevin Rowledge / Paul Whittaker
5 Mark Worley / Hamish Campbell

20 Nigel Mummery / Fiona Scarrett

23 Gary Hayter / Richard Aitken

15/03/2010 08:33

Class Position Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Other

4

[0, IS, BNS, NS, N6, IS IS, IS N6, IS ISy NS, NG, I E A SN -

3

PO NO PR WN—=-0NO OGN

08:33
08:37
08:36
09:04
08:43
08:13
07:50
08:12
08:20
09:09
09:00
09:28
09:06
09:51
08:35
08:16
08:19
08:20
08:38
08:53

08:11
08:11
08:15
08:39
08:34
07:50
07:36
07:50
08:06
08:38
08:45
09:03
09:30
08:49
08:20
07:44
07:59
16:30
09:30
08:37

09:21
09:28
09:34
09:54
09:58
10:11
08:52
08:58
09:19
09:59
09:58
10:19
10:05
18:54
09:38
09:17
08:53

Class Result

09:19
09:27
09:30
09:43
09:46
09:00
09:26
08:46
09:25
10:01
10:00
10:22
10:42
10:00
09:44
09:05
08:51

10:07
10:33
10:25
10:53
10:59
20:36
09:29
09:47
10:11
10:59
11:01
11:14
11:29
10:52

09:55
10:27
10:14
10:38
11:04
09:45
09:21
09:37
10:12
10:55
11:18
11:10
11:09
10:44

Results by SPARR (01980 621051)

05:47
06:05
05:58
06:14
06:25
05:40
05:30
05:34
05:57
06:23
06:26
06:33
06:26
06:21

05:44
06:03
07:37
06:10
06:32
05:35
05:30
05:32
05:55
06:23
06:24
06:30
06:28
06:18

Comment

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNolNolNo)

Brake Failure
Gearbox
Stage Max
Broken Windscreen
Hit Scenery
Reason Unknown

Total
1:06:57
1:08:51
1:10:09
1:11:15
1:12:01
1:16:50
1:03:34
1:04:16
1:07:25
1:12:27
1:12:52
1:14:39
1:14:55
1:21:49
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
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Bovington Stages 2010

Award Car No Crew
1st Overall 1 Anthony Wilmington / Andrew White
2nd Overall 4 Adrian Brown / Kevin Harris
3rd Overall 2 Steve Furzeland / Yvonne Furzeland
1st Class E 33 Trevor Norman / lan Hobman
1st Class D 9 lan Roberton / Kenny Roberts
1st Class C 6 Jeremy Straker / Simon May
1st Class B 24 Gavin Hearnden / Steve Ellis
1st Class A 31 James Hunt / Rich Knowlton
2nd Class E 69 Robert Bailey / John Rich
2nd Class D 19 Phil Sprason / Andy Walker
2nd Class C 18 Stuart Fossey / Theresa Fossey
2nd Class B 53 Josh Male / Aubrey Bage
2nd Class A 76 Gary Hill-Cousins / Tony Burke
3rd Class E 47 Chris Jones / Moira Jones
3rd Class D 17 Alan Thistlethwaite / Mick Klein
3rd Class C 21 Jim Munden / Tony Munden
3rd Class B 43 Chris Sinclair-dames / Melo La Rosa
Best BDCC Crew 40 Simon Worley / Michael Stewart
Best Lady Driver 32 Danielle Furzeland
Best Lady Co-Driver 55 Sally Wyatt
Best Improvement on Seeding 85 Matthew Power / Charlotte Power +611
Spirit of the Rally 87 Simon Heywood / Kevin Moyse
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